DNR816:  16 Channels, 16 PoE+ Support, 320Mbps
DNR832: 32 Channels, 16 PoE+ Support, 320Mbps
DNR864: 64 Channels, 16 PoE+ Support, 320Mbps
FLIR’s DNR800 Series NVRs further accelerate high definition recording,offering
higher capacity 320 Mbps processing for real-time recording with cameras up
to 8MP (4K). With sixteen integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE) inputs and
PoE+ support, installation is made simple. No programming or configuration

Backup File Format DAV or ASF file
Ordering Information
DNR8162 	 8-41430-01502-4 	 16 Channels, 2TB HDD
DNR8163 	 8-41430-01767-7 	 16 Channels, 3TB HDD
DNR8164 	 8-41430-01768-4 	 16 Channels, 4TB HDD
DNR8166 	 8-41430-01781-3 	 16 Channels, 6TB HDD
DNR8168 	 8-41430-01769-1 	 16 Channels, 8TB HDD
DNR81612 	 8-41430-01782-0 	 16 Channels, 12TB HDD
DNR81616 	 8-41430-01796-7 	 16 Channels, 16TB HDD
DNR81618 	 8-41430-01783-7 	 16 Channels, 18TB HDD
DNR81624 	 8-41430-01784-4 	 16 Channels, 24TB HDD
DNR8322 	 8-41430-01785-1 	 32 Channels 2TB HDD
DNR8323 	 8-41430-01547-5 	 32 Channels 3TB HDD
DNR8324 	 8-41430-01770-7 	 32 Channels 4TB HDD
DNR8326 	 8-41430-01786-8 	 32 Channels 6TB HDD
DNR8328 	 8-41430-01771-4 	 32 Channels 8TB HDD
DNR83212 	 8-41430-01787-5 	 32 Channels 12TB HDD
DNR83216 	 8-41430-01772-1 	 32 Channels 16TB HDD
DNR83218 	 8-41430-01788-2 	 32 Channels 18TB HDD
DNR83224 	 8-41430-01789-9 	 32 Channels 24TB HDD
DNR8642 	 8-41430-01790-5 	 64 Channels, 2TB HDD
DNR8643 	 8-41430-01791-2 	 64 Channels, 3TB HDD
DNR8644 	 8-41430-01504-8 	 64 Channels, 4TB HDD
DNR8646 	 8-41430-01792-9 	 64 Channels, 6TB HDD
DNR8648 	 8-41430-01773-8 	 64 Channels, 8TB HDD
DNR86412 	 8-41430-01793-6 	 64 Channels, 12TB HDD
DNR86416 	 8-41430-01774-5 	 64 Channels, 16TB HDD
DNR86418 	 8-41430-01794-3 	 64 Channels, 18TB HDD
DNR86424 	 8-41430-01795-0 	 64 Channels, 24TB HDD
Package Dimensions
DNR800 Series: 20.5 x 7.9 x 20.9" / 520mm x 200mm x 530mm
Specifications
Imagery for illustration purposes only. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. ©2018 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. (Created
05/22/2018). 18-0782-PRO.
MARKHAM, ONTARIO
FLIR Systems, Inc.
250 Royal Crest Court
Markham, ON L3R 3S1
Canada
PH: +1 866.344.4674
Recording Resolution (Pixels) & Maximum Speed (FPS - Frames per
Second)
Model FPS
720P
1280x720
1080P
1920x1080
3MP
2048x1536
4MP
2688×1520
4K
3840x2160
16ch
Total 480 480 480 480 480
Per channel 30 30 30 30 30
32ch
Total 960 960 960 960 840
Per channel 30 30 30 30 30
64ch
Total 1920 1920 1920 1680 840
Per channel 30 30 30 30 30
NVR Specs Cont. DNR816/P SERIES  DNR832/P SERIES  DNR864/P SERIES
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™
Supported Operating Systems Windows™, Mac OSX
Remote Software Client Software (PC/Mac)